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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Boskos O.B. Poctucnas
lonank M.Bb.
Muwucie P.K.
Miybko B.B.
Kynunk B.3.
MeTpwk P.M.
OnblwaHelbkunii EM.
lonpga B.I.
leTbMaHumK 3.1
Kapnvh M.M.
OnbluaHelbkuii M. EpHecT
Bepec M.P.
Kykunusk B.IT.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2025
TepHoninb

Kny6 Crpuia

B 358 11/ 49.5296455 /] 25.5055858
23.08.2025 10:00:38

CoHAUYHO
10

168
126.506
0

0

0

Kop,

221750
225102
221594
221612
221837
225341
227004
221536
221535
222102
227179
223817
221576

Kny6

Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui

50
19
12
14
8
0
9
10
19
15
12
0

Yac nepwioro 11:48:44
Yac octaHHbOro 12:01:52
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1216.37
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1084.60
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 11:48:02
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 12:01:52
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 00:13:50
Monogai 0
Piuni 0
[Jopocni 0
% .
3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann pesynbra flpusosi
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI
17 493.94 034 167.94
13 463.64 0.68 317.22
1 88.48 0.08 737
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 85.45 0.12 10.68
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 87.88 0.11 9.76
1 83.64 0.10 836
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
366.08
334.46
74.09
54.64
53.96
26.77
9.76
836
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:54:04



